Zavod
Datum
Kategorie

Jméno
Filip
Michal
Jakub
Jakub
Miroslav
Jan
Milan
Daniel
Libor
Ivan
Tobias
Oldftich
David
Martin
David
Ales
Martin
Pavel

Svatovdaclavsky béh TyretoRUN 2025

27.09.2025
Muzi 12km+

Pfijmeni
Pospisil
Vich
Veprek
Hendl|
Nezval
Vodvdrka
Hybs
Skerlik
Cumpelik
Dvorak
Hrabovsky
Obermajer
Siller
Skalicky
Rozsypal
Kiecek
Mensa
Greiner

Rocnik
1998
1998
2002
2009
1978
1990
1963
1974
1963
2006
2007
1997
2006
1994
1996
1971
1964
1979

Popis
Pneu servis Pospisil
CAO Décin

SPARTAN Décin
Nokian Tyres

Nokian Tyres

ATHLETIC TEAM ZELENEC

Pneu servis Pospisil
GPD

GPD

|&A Laska hory prenasi

Autoskola KING

Cas

1:13:19
1:12:20
1:26:31
1:29:54
1:31:53
1:31:54
1:36:21
1:36:56
1:45:15
1:45:36
1:45:48
1:51:28
1:53:33
1:54:21
1:56:20
2:03:07
2:49:43
DNF
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